Recliner with Power

% Product sheet - Stressless® Mayfair (M) Classic Base

PID: 173170657908110

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Wood Color

Battery
Width:
Depth:
Height:

Measurements Seat height:
Seat depth:

REENO

Fabric

Calido - Olive

Wenge stain
No
31.1inch
30.31inch
39.76 inch
18.11 inch
2047 inch

Depth fully extended: 51.18 inch



